Consent Events SCOPE Maastricht

I hereby give my permission for SCOPE Maastricht to share personal information, including my Curriculum Vitae, with the companies that are attending the events hosted by SCOPE Maastricht. Moreover, I agree that SCOPE Maastricht can publish pictures of me that have been taken during the events. I understand that I am able to withdraw my consent at any time.

Your consent to share personal information is entirely voluntary and you may withdraw your consent at any time. Should you have any questions about this process, or wish to withdraw your consent please contact:

Info@scope-maastricht.nl.